119000 007 079

(Re	questor's Name)	
		100000
(Ad	dress)	
(Ad	ldress)	
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phone	: #)
PICK-UP	MAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nam	ne)
(Do	ocument Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer	
- [

Office Use Only



0003351472C

U9/3U/19--01U3/--U\$1

TALLAHALS

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations WESTVIEW STATIO:					
		STATION BUSINESS, LLC			
SUBJECT:		Name of Limi	ted Liability Company		
The enclosed Artic	cles of A	mendment and fee(s) are sub-	nitted for filing.		
		dence concerning this matter			
		ANDRES ABADI			
			Name of Person	<u></u> .	<u></u>
		WESTVIEW STATION B	USINESS, LLC		
			Firm/Company	····	
		19262 NE 6TH AVE			
			Address		
		MIAMI, FL 33179			
			City/State and Zip Co	ode	
		ABADIANDRES@GMAIL	COM to be used for future and	ougl report notitie	ation)
For further inform	nation co	ncerning this matter, please or		nual report norme	ano.,,
ANDRES ABAD			786	246-4416	
	Name of	Person	at () Area Code	Daytime T	Celephone Number
				•	·
Enclosed is a chec	ck for the	following amount:			
■ \$25.00 Filing	Fee	□ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	☐ \$55.00 Filing F Certified Copy (2dditional copy)	y	☐ \$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed
	Registra	NG ADDRESS: tion Section	Regi	EET/COURIE	

Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Division of Corporations
Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

MESTATEM STATION BOSINE			ote)	
(Same of the Lim)	(A Florida Limited	nny as it now appears on our recor Liability Company)	<u>u.,</u>)	
The Articles of Organization for this Limited I Florida document number	Liability Company	were filed on <u>01/08/2018</u>	and assigned	
This amendment is submitted to amend the fol	lowing:			
A. If amending name, enter the new name	of the limited liab	oility company here:		
N/A				
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the	words "Limited Liabi	ility Company," the designation "LL	.C" or the abbreviation "L.L.C."	
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:		19262 NE 6TH AVE		
(Principal office address MUST BE A STRE.		MIAMI, FL 33179		
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:		19262 NE 6TH AVE	SE LINE	
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE	MIAMI, FL 33179	မှ မ		
		500		
		-		
B. If amending the registered agent and			ds, enter the name of th	
registered agent and/or the new registered of	office address her	<u>re</u> :	r : 2	
Name of New Registered Agent:	ANDRES AB.			
New Registered Office Address:	19262 NE 6TH	ł ave		
	Enter Florida street address			
	MIAMI	. F	Florida 33179	
		City	Zip Code	

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address. I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

Page 1 of 3

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person bein or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager

AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Ac
MGR	GOLD-REP CORPORATION	304 INDIAN TRACE #724	
		WESTON, FL 33326	
			■ Remove
			Change
	ANDRES ABADI	19262 NE 6TH AVE	Change
MGR			🛱 Add
		MIAMI, FL 33179	Remove
			Change
MGRM	MARCELO YUNGMAN	19262 NE 6TH AVE	⊟ Add
		MIAMI, FL 33179	
			□ Remove
			Change
			□ Add
			□ Remove
			Change
			Add
			Remove
			Change
			D Add
			Remove
			□ Change

If amending any other info		//A	ilet et (illiae).	additional and			
							T
							Ť
						· ,	<u>†</u>
				<u>-</u> .		 	†
 	<u>.</u>		 -		 		<u> </u>
							+
				 -	<u> </u>		<u> </u>
							$\frac{1}{1}$
		_					_
							Ť
		·	 				$\frac{1}{1}$
							\dashv
Effective date, if other than If an effective date is listed, the da Note: If the date inserted in the document's effective date on the series of the series	e must be specifitis block does	ic and cannot be not meet the ap	prior to date of fi oplicable statute	ing or more than		iling.) Pursuant to	
he record specifies a del The 90th day after the			not an effe	ctive time,	at 12:01 a.	m. on the ea	arlie
Dated		2019					
		et yn					
	Signature	of a member or	authorized repres	entative of a me	ember		-
Felipe Yingman to	- Cold-Rep	Corporation	Nana ger	4 Wito:	ew Station	BUING L	LC
	·	ryped or l	Sames name of S	ignec			

Filing Fee: \$25.00